SSW DVC Cup 2023/24

1.2024-01-21 - SSW DVC CUP 23/24 Part 2

2.2023-11-25 - SSW DVC CUP 23/24 Part 1

Results - Production Optics

©O© 00 ~NO O~ WN P I+

NNRPEPRRPRRRRRRRE R
P O WOWOow~NOOUDMWNEREO

22

Name

Ulreich, Rainer (PO)
FELLNER, Manfred (PO)
Boehm, Ronnie (PO)
Jatschka , Peter (PO)
Piller, Wolfgang (PO)
Bichler, Norbert (PO)
Stoeger, Margot (PO)
Eppensteiner, Fabio (PO)
Hampel, Christof (PO)
Griessner, Wolfgang (PO)
Breitler, Christian (PO)
Schmid, Johann (PO)
Fichtinger, Markus (PO)
Roehrenbacher, Michael (PO)
Katscher, Michael Nun (PO)
Katscher, Michael (PO)
Uhlir, Stefan (PO)

Heinzl, Philipp (PO)
Holzinger, Markus (PO)
Kreil, Herbert (PO)

Knott, Christa (PO)
Schiller, Heimo (PO)

Total Percent

200.0000 (2/2)
176.7401 (2/2)
143.7454 (2/2)
141.2773 (2/2)
133.6856 (2/2)
124.7674 (2/2)
95.5599 (2/2)
89.6479 (1/1)
74.9839 (1/1)
74.6913 (1/1)
71.3722 (1/1)
69.6026 (1/1)
61.9881 (1/1)
58.1726 (1/1)
56.3326 (1/1)
53.1480 (1/1)
52.7017 (2/2)
49.2728 (1/1)
40.5990 (1/1)
30.9821 (1/1)
19.7108 (1/1)
(0/2)

Results - Production Optics - Category: Senior
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Results - Production Optics - Category: Super Senior

ERGEBNISLISTE SSW DVC-CUP 2023/2024

Name

FELLNER, Manfred (PO)
Bichler, Norbert (PO)
Griessner, Wolfgang (PO)
Breitler, Christian (PO)
Schmid, Johann (PO)
Fichtinger, Markus (PO)
Katscher, Michael (PO)
Uhlir, Stefan (PO)
Holzinger, Markus (PO)
Kreil, Herbert (PO)
Schiller, Heimo (PO)

Total Percent

176.7401 (2/2)
124.7674 (2/2)
74.6913 (1/1)
71.3722 (1/1)
69.6026 (1/1)
61.9881 (1/1)
53.1480 (1/1)
52.7017 (2/2)
40.5990 (1/1)
30.9821 (1/1)
(0/2)

Percent

100.00
88.37
71.87
70.64
66.84
62.38
47.78
44.82
37.49
37.35
35.69
34.80
30.99
29.09
28.17
26.57
26.35
24.64
20.30
15.49
09.86

Percent

88.37
62.38
37.35
35.69
34.80
30.99
26.57
26.35
20.30
15.49

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

1.000.000
882.554
679.626
721.478
644.315
634.351
463.612
896.479
749.839
746.913
713.722
696.026

563.326

333.885

405.990
309.821

0.0000

SSwW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

882.554
634.351
746.913
713.722
696.026

333.885
405.990
309.821

0.0000
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SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 1

1.000.000
884.847
757.828
691.296
692.541
613.323
491.987

619.881
581.726

531.480
193.132
492.728

197.108

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 1

884.847
613.323

619.881
531.480
193.132
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https://practiscore.com/results/html/14e1b100-993a-4880-9c2a-5f54bc32733f
https://practiscore.com/results/html/83044d4b-526f-4244-a43b-c7373bf41d6e

# Name

1 Breitler, Christian (PO)
2 Katscher, Michael Nun (PO)

Total Percent

71.3722 (1/1)
56.3326 (1/1)

Results - Production Optics - Category: Lady

# Name

1 Stoeger, Margot (PO)

Total Percent

95.5599 (2/2)

Percent

35.69

28.17

Percent

47.78

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

713.722
563.326

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

463.612
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SSW DVC CUP
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491.987

Seite 2 von 2



